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Activities

NFL Blitz

New York Jets

Reference: Pages 10-11

The map below shows the locations of all 16 stadiums in the American Football Conference. Look at 
the map and try to find the home of the New York Jets, MetLife Stadium. First, find the number used to 
mark this stadium on the map. Then, write that number in the space next to the stadium’s name in the 
list below the map.  
 
When finished, try to find the stadiums of some of the Jets’ rivals. Write the number for each of these 
stadiums in the list below the map. Check your answers in the book.

    METLIFE STADIUM (NEW YORK JETS)

    NRG STADIUM (HOUSTON TEXANS)

    HARD ROCK STADIUM (MIAMI DOLPHINS)

    TIAA BANK FIELD (JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS)

15

12

13

14

16

3

5

10

9

4

2

1

11

7
8

N

S

W E

6

LEGEND
	 American Football 

	 Conference
	 United States
	 Other Countries
	 Water

Where They Play
Use pages 10–11 in the book to help you complete the 
activity.
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